

# AmTrust 24-7 Service

AmTrust provides around-the-clock, on-andoff-the-job illness and injury coverage with statutory Workers' Comp and Disability benefits. Experience the advantage of managing employee claims with a single carrier.



## **Leading Writer**

of workers' compensation insurance in the U.S.



# \$24.8 Billion

in total assets



## \$3.5 Billion

in GAAP surplus capital

#### 24-hour coverage, 7-days-a-week for businesses who carry our Workers' Comp and DBL coverages Integrated Workers' Comp and DBL claim workflow carries time

- Integrated Workers' Comp and DBL claim workflow saving time and providing prompt payment of benefits
- One point of claims submission, creating a seamless claims process between Workers' Comp and State Disability
- Claim adjudication is accelerated with the single carrier approach
- Existing Workers' Comp information can be used to bind Disability
- Bind Online with other AmTrust products

AmTrust 24-7 Advantages

## The AmTrust Difference

- Competitive rates and excellent commissions
- Dedicated examiners assigned to each account for personalized service
- Benefits statements and year-end FICA summaries
- 24-hour online access to policy and claim information and New York regulatory forms
- DBL Deluxe<sup>™</sup> enriched benefits available
- Fast policy issuance
- Experienced underwriters provide innovative solutions to write larger cases successfully
- New case implementation team with dedicated account team to support the broker sales effort

### **DBL Underwriting Guidelines**

- 1-49 employees: filed rates
- 50+ employees: fully underwritten

### 877.528.7878 www.amtrustfinancial.com

AmTrust is AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., located at 59 Maiden Lane, New York, NY 10038. Coverages are provided by its affiliated property and casualty insurance companies. Consult the applicibable policy for specific terms, conditions, limits and exclusions to coverage. For full legal disclaimer information, including Texas and Washington writing companies, visit: www.amtrustfinancial.com/about-us/legal-disclaimer.